

SB0597/615165/1

BY: Committee on Ways and Means

AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL 597
(Third Reading File Bill)

AMENDMENT NO. 1

On page 2, strike in their entirety lines 19 through 21, inclusive; and in lines 22 and 24, strike “(II)” and “(III)”, respectively, and substitute “(I)” and “(II)”, respectively.

AMENDMENT NO. 2

On page 3, strike in their entirety lines 30 through 32, inclusive, and substitute:

“(1) A DEATH CERTIFICATE; OR”.

On page 4, in line 1, strike “(II)” and substitute “(2)”.

AMENDMENT NO. 3

On page 5, strike beginning with “A” in line 1 down through “LIVED” in line 2 and substitute “RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY”; and strike beginning with “A” in line 16 down through “LIVED” in line 18 and substitute “RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY”.

On page 6, strike beginning with “A” in line 10 down through “LIVED” in line 12 and substitute “RESIDENTIAL PROPERTY”.